
Order Bib Name CC

1 154 CARROLL Kameryn AB

2 155 MCARTHUR Kayla AB

3 156 FUERTES Linnea AB

4 157 MAGNUSSON Samantha AB

5 158 TROTTIER Sophie SK

6 159 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

7 160 FIELD Lucy AB

8 161 CAUSTON Teagan AB

9 162 LORD Kaia BC

10 163 SUH Elizabeth AB

11 164 PARNES Ambrosia MB

12 165 CAIRNS Lauren AB

13 166 STROUS Ragna AB

14 167 JANSMA Téa AB

15 168 RABEEH Alyssa AB

16 169 HUNTER Tekla MB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00
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Order Bib Name CC

1 162 LORD Kaia BC

2 163 SUH Elizabeth AB

3 164 PARNES Ambrosia MB

4 165 CAIRNS Lauren AB

5 166 STROUS Ragna AB

6 167 JANSMA Téa AB

7 168 RABEEH Alyssa AB

8 169 HUNTER Tekla MB

9 154 CARROLL Kameryn AB

10 155 MCARTHUR Kayla AB

11 156 FUERTES Linnea AB

12 157 MAGNUSSON Samantha AB

13 158 TROTTIER Sophie SK

14 159 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

15 160 FIELD Lucy AB

16 161 CAUSTON Teagan AB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:00 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00

Result Service provided by 
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